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

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

12107 252 STREET

V4R 1G1

R2713819 $1,574,000

161
43,529.00

275.00
3
3
2
1

1954
68
RS-1
$4,355.93

2

8 1

LOT 15, PLAN NWP11510, PART SW1/4, SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 12, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

009-544-941

5'0
12'7
11'3
17'9
15'
10'9
6'11
17'3
12'8
6'9

6'8
19'11
17'2
20'5
15'5
11'6
10'10
15'11
13'7
11'
10'2
31'4

7'2
24'3

1,703
0

807
0

2,510
824
3,334

2
3
4

1

Highly sought after, landscaped, fully cleared and fenced acreage: Beautifully appointed yard with a recessed trampoline, volleyball court, fire pit,
endless gardens, and magazine worthy outdoor living space. Close to town, transit and walking distance to schools. Home is situated to the north east
quarter, plenty of space for shops and garden suites. Services built to support additional living space. Solid split level home has been renovated with
high end finishes. Sellers done all of the preparations, space is ready for your dream kitchen! *Sellers are offering cash back to complete*. BONUS
Huge crawl space with standing headroom for storage/utility. Finish and live, buy/hold for future use, development/build, almost endless
opportunities! (All future plans/use to be confirmed by buyer)

12
3

Mylyne Santos PREC*
Stonehaus Realty Corp.

info@mylyne.com

Phone: 604-723-2000
http://www.mylyne.com

2021

Johnston Meier Insurance Agencies &
Realty Ltd.

$1,599,000

Virtual Tour URL

83.82

0

1.00

Websters Corners

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Foyer
Dining Room
Kitchen
Living Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Den
Family Room
Bedroom
Flex Room

Below
Bsmt

Storage
Storage

Main
Main
Main

V

Feet

Septic
Electricity, Septic, Water

3 Level Split
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air
Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Garage; Single

Mixed

Crawl

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

10/07/2022 11:17 AM

Maple Ridge

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
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